CAPE VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE CLUB
Club Run (breakfast) to Stellenbosch Airfield
Sunday 1° March 2015

Some excelent bikes, mostly well looked after or lovingly refurbished!



The riders gather, and catch up on what has been going on, after a great ride on a buitifull day.

Excellent breakfast, at a reasonable price, well done to the staff.



Brian Wallace
Mark Shaw
Adrian Denness
Bev Jacobs

Neil Twiddle
Charles Mast
Spider Wilbraham
John Perkins
Ray Knowies
Adrian Woodley
Kenn Sara
Bruce Kirby
Bob Hall

Ares Klootwyk
Roy Hayter

Len Harrison
June Harrison
Lesley Pullar
Ray Heinze
Rita Heinze
Larry Collins
Margot Collins
Eddie Kirkwood
Peter Bosson
Gavin Allison
Dave Sanson
Ainslie Collett

1926
1931
1935
1938
1959
1959
1964
1968
1969
1972
1978
1979
1981
2005
2013
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car

Indian Scout

Indian 101 Scout
AJS 500cc Single
Triumph 2-1

BSA Al10

BSA A10

BMW R60

Triumph T 100

BSA Royal Star
Triumph Bonneville (Cafe racer)
BMW R65

Honda CBX

Honda CX500 Turbo
Triumph Thruxton
Honda NC700

Apologies for anybody left out or who came late!



