CAPE VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE CLUB Club Run (breakfast) to Stellenbosch Airfield Sunday 1st March 2015













Some excelent bikes, mostly well looked after or lovingly refurbished!



The riders gather, and catch up on what has been going on, after a great ride on a buitifull day.









Excellent breakfast, at a reasonable price, well done to the staff.

Brian Wallace	1926	Indian Scout
Mark Shaw	1931	Indian 101 Scout
Adrian Denness	1935	AJS 500cc Single
Bev Jacobs	1938	Triumph 2-1
Neil Twiddle	1959	BSA A10
Charles Mast	1959	BSA A10
Spider Wilbraham	1964	BMW R60
, John Perkins	1968	Triumph T 100
Ray Knowies	1969	BSA Royal Star
Adrian Woodley	1972	Triumph Bonneville (Cafe racer)
Kenn Sara	1978	BMW R65
Bruce Kirby	1979	Honda CBX
Bob Hall	1981	Honda CX500 Turbo
Ares Klootwyk	2005	Triumph Thruxton
Roy Hayter	2013	Honda NC700
Len Harrison	Car	
June Harrison	Car	
Lesley Pullar	Car	
Ray Ĥeinze	Car	
Rita Heinze	Car	
Larry Collins	Car	
Margot Collins	Car	
Eddie Kirkwood	Car	
Peter Bosson	Car	
Gavin Allison	Car	
Dave Sanson	Car	
Ainslie Collett	Car	

Apologies for anybody left out or who came late!